2021

CATEGORIE
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37,

Nom

Goy
Gangl
Frei
Seiler
Schaller
Zellweger
Hatton
Jan
Ravay
Berger
Cecchini
Criblez
Studer
Pillonel
Criblez
Storti
Wenger
Fuhrer
Crausaz
Wey
Progin
Vacheresse
Mercier
Frund
Hauri
Cretegny
Ryser
Barbay
Baumann
Lehmann
Monney
Monnard
Gyger
Konitzer
Gogniat
Beuret

Gyger

lundi, 24 mai 2021

Prénom

Sébastien
Pascal
Janine
Michael
Cédric
Simon
Geoffroy
Frédéric
Maximilien
Christophe
Remo
Frédéric
Lars
Vincent
Dave
Aurélien
Pia

Reto
Roger
Christian
Kévin
Nicole
Bastien
Robin
Melody
Martial

E

Anne-Claude

Vincent
Stéphane
Andrea
Olivier
Tifany
Michel
Daniela
Jonas
Fabian

Daniela

Classement par catéegorie

Société

L'lsle

Sportschiitzen Vaduz
Freischiutzen Balsthal-Klus
Arguebuse et Navigation
TS Val Terbi
Freischutzen Balsthal-Klus
Arquebuse et Navigation
Chavannes TS

TS Gingins et Environs
Lutry Les Mousquetaires
Sportschitzen Winistorf
Bévilard et Environs
Sportschiitzen Laufen
Cottens

Bévilard et Environs

TS Gingins et Environs
Sportschiitzen Winistorf
Sportschitzen Lotzwil-Lan
TS Palézieux
Sportschiitzen Laufen
PC Fribourg

St-Ursanne

PC Fr-Montagnes

TS Ajoie

Arguebuse et Navigation
TS Val-de-Travers

TS Palézieux

Bursinel
Neuchéatel-Sport

SV Niederbuchsiten
Cottens

Chavannes TS
Sportschitzen Winistorf
SV Laupersdorf

PC Fr-Montagnes

PC Fr-Montagnes
Sportschiitzen Winistorf

1

99 97 100 100

2

100 97

97
98
98
95
96
96
94
97
96
97
94
99
96
99
99
97
94
94
97
95
95
94
96
96
95
98
91
93
94
96
95
97
94

100
99
96
99
98
98
98
98
97
96
94
96
97
96
95
96
97
95
97

100
97
97
93
95
96
95
94
97
95
93
97
95
96

(60 coups)

Passes
3 4 5 ¢ Total
100 98 98 98 100 99 593 37x
98 98 592 35x
98 100 97 99 591 32x
98 98 98 99 590 27x
98 97 99 99 590 26x
98 100 99 97 588 37x
96 97 99 99 585 26X
98 98 97 098 585 22x
96 96 99 99 584 26x
99 97 98 97 583 27x
98 95 98 96 582 27x
98 96 97 098 582 24x
97 100 95 96 581 30x
97 96 100 99 580 30x
98 98 95 94 580 26x
95 97 96 99 580 25x
95 98 96 96 580 25x
94 97 97 97 579 23x
94 97 98 97 579 16x
98 96 96 96 577 21x
98 95 96 98 576 21x
94 95 95 098 576 17x
97 95 97 92 576 16X
95 95 97 96 575 19x
96 97 94 97 575 16X
100 97 94 94 574 22x
94 94 97 098 574 20x
95 95 94 96 571 21x
95 94 91 97 570 14x
96 96 98 94 569 24x
95 95 94 093 567 14x
94 97 94 91 565 16x
95 95 90 96 565 6x
92 91 92 95 562 13x
93 93 88 95 561 18x
94 95 92 88 559 14x
92 92 91 93 556 11x

94

94
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CATEGORIE

Nom Prénom
38, Chaignat Richard
39, Gigandet Rémy

CATEGORIE

E

S

Nom Prénom
1, Grin Daniel
2, Gaspoz Sylvia
3, Kohler Thomas
4, Broussier Jérome
5, Von Arx Heinz
6, Rossi Marco
7, Chenikov Dmitry
8, Stettler Thomas
9, Andrist Philippe
10, Giroud Martial
11, Bieli Reto
12, Kaiser Beat
13, Bohren Rémy
14, Haefeli Marc-André
15, Rais Serge
16, Itin Roger
17, Wyss Pierre-Alain
18, Burri Stefan
19, Zehnder Carine
20, Maschio Reynald
21, Wenger Jean-Marc
22, Burki Raphaél
23, Goy Patrick
24, Frésard Frédéric
25, Pythoud Philippe
26, Mller Fredy
27, Gygax Patrick
28, Tharler Fabien
29, Montavon Pascal
30, Lazzaroni Rosanna
31, Zufferey Christian

lundi, 24 mai 2021

Classement par catéegorie
(60 coups)

Société
PC Fr-Montagnes
PC Fr-Montagnes

Société

Sportschiitzen Arlesheim
Les Carabiniers de Saviés
Sportschiitzen Aesch
Chable-Croix
Freischitzen Balsthal-Klus
Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo
TS Val-de-Travers
Courrendlin

PC Aubonne

St-Légier

Sportschiitzen Laufen
Sportschiitzen Arlesheim
TS Val-de-Travers
Freischutzen Balsthal-Klus
TS Val Terbi
Sportschiitzen Pratteln
TS Val-de-Travers
Sportschiitzen Winterthur s
TS Gingins et Environs
Les Carabiniers de Saviés
Baulmes Misterdam

TS Val Terbi

L'lsle

PC Fr-Montagnes

TS Val-de-Travers

SV Laupersdorf
Sportschitzen Winistorf
Chavannes TS

PC Fr-Montagnes

Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo

TS Palézieux

1
91
90

1
99
98
99
97
98
98
97
96
99
97

100
96
98

100
97
99
98
98
96
98
94
99
99
96
96
96
96
95
91
96
93

2

93
88

100
99
99

100

Passes
3 4 5

94 92 093
92 87 82

Passes
3 4 5

99 98 99

97 100 100
98 99 100
99 98 100

97 100 99 99

97
99
98
98
98
96
98
98
99
97
99
96
96
96
96
97
97
93
97
96
95
98
93
98
97
96

99 100 98
98 98 100

97 100 99 100

98 98 098
99 98 098
99 96 98
99 97 97
96 99 098
98 95 97
95 100 99
93 95 97
97 96 97
98 97 97
99 98 096
98 94 098
99 99 97
97 97 95
97 95 098
98 94 098
94 99 097
96 97 97
97 96 95
95 97 99
96 96 98
96 95 95
96 97 95

6

90
92

6

99
99
97
98
98
98
98

96
97
96
98
95
95
96
99
98
96
97
97
95
96
98
96
97
97
95
97
96
94
96

Total

553 10x
531 5x

Total

594
593
592
592
501
590
590
590
587
587
585
585
584
584
584
582
582
582
582
581
581
581
580
579
579
578
577
576
575
573
573

35x
34x
38x
35x
32x
35x
33x
29x
27X
19x
31x
24x
28x
25x
23x
29x
27x
26x
25x
26X
23x
20x
25x
21x
19x
24x
19x
20x
23x
24x
21x
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CATEGORIE S

32
33,
34
35
36,
37,
38,
39,
40,
41
42
43
44,
45,
46
47
48,
49,
50,
51,
52,
53
54
55,
56,
57
58

CATEGORIE

o oA W N R

Nom

Schneider
Weber
Cortinovis
Aeschliman
Carrel
Lachat
Bucher
Sartori
Cirillo
Gachoud
Quattropani
Vandenbussche
Douchez
Lei

Paillard
Eggenschwiler
Cerultti

Gay
Beuchat
Casucci
Ravay
Berberat
Comment
Pellet

Hugli
Honegger
Vandoni

Nom

Devaud
Buller
Bueche
Gantenbein
Hollenstein
Reber

lundi, 24 mai 2021

Prénom

Nicolas
Patrick
Eric
Patrick
Jean-Francgois
Eric
Mélanie
Stephan
Claudio
Bertrand
Samuele
Alain
Pascal
Karolina
Robert
Silvan
Johnny
Jean-Paul
Didier
Raymond
Denise
Daniel
Pierre-André
Jacques
Daniel
Veronika
Isabelle

Prénom

André
Michel
Marcel
Paul
Vreni
Werner

SV

Classement par catéegorie

Société

Cottens

Arguebuse et Navigation
St-Ursanne

TS Gingins et Environs
Neuchatel-Sport

TS Val Terbi
Sportschiitzen Arlesheim
Val-de Ruz

PC Saint-Blaise
Chavannes TS

Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo
Chable-Croix
Chavannes TS
Sportschitzen Laufen
Val-de Ruz

PC Moutier-Ville

Val-de Ruz

Val-de Ruz

PC Moutier-Ville

L'lsle

TS Gingins et Environs
St-Ursanne

Val-de Ruz

Les Carabiniers de Saviés
Val-de Ruz

SV Laupersdorf

PC Moutier-Ville

Société

PC Fribourg

Baulmes Misterdam

PC Fr-Montagnes

SP Hegnau +Schmerikon

SP Hegnau +Schmerikon
KKS Diemtigtal

1
94
93
93
97
97
98
98
95
95
97
93
94
93
95
96
92
97
93
94
94
95
94
94
90
94
91
91

98
95
99
96
97
95

2

97
96
96
92
94
95
94
96
95
95
94
96
93
95
93
96
94
93
92
91
94
95
94
94
94
95
89

96
97
95
95
96
99

(60 coups)

Passes

3 4 5 ¢ Total

97 98 88 98 572 19x
96 99 94 94 572 18x
96 94 96 96 571 19x
96 97 95 093 570 21x
92 94 97 96 570 15x
94 94 93 95 569 19x
95 97 93 92 569 14x
93 95 93 95 567 18x
95 95 92 95 567 18x
93 96 94 91 566 18x
98 95 93 92 565 19x
94 93 95 093 565 15x
96 93 93 95 563 15x
94 94 95 89 562 18x
93 92 95 O3 562 13x
92 94 95 90 559 13x
98 93 89 87 558 14x
93 93 92 94 558 13x
93 96 93 90 558 13x
94 91 95 093 558 10x
92 92 93 91 557 16x
90 94 94 88 555 8x
93 91 88 94 554 15x
94 91 93 90 552 12x
92 89 92 87 548 13x
89 90 93 89 547 8x
88 87 86 90 531 10x
Passes

3 4 5 ¢ Total

97 96 97 99 583 22x
98 97 96 97 580 28x
97 98 97 93 579 22x
96 97 99 94 577 22x
93 96 96 95 573 20x
92 94 95 96 571 20x
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CATEGORIE

2021

SV

Classement par catéegorie
(60 coups)

Passes
Nom Prénom Société 1 2 3 4 5 ¢ Total
7, Perret Claude TS Lonay-Venoge 95 94 96 93 96 97 571 18x
8, Sieber Hugo Munsingen 95 97 95 94 95 94 570 17x
9, Jaquier Jean-Pierre Chavannes TS 94 94 95 94 96 95 568 21x
10, Cotting André-Claude PC Fribourg 97 95 96 92 90 98 568 17x
11, Chételat Albert PC Fribourg 95 94 94 96 93 95 567 23x
12, Sidler Dehlia PC Fribourg 94 96 96 91 94 94 565 17x
13, Varidel Marinette TS Gingins et Environs 94 92 94 95 94 95 564 16X
14, Carrard Roger L'lsle 92 94 91 95 95 95 562 15x
15, Donzallaz Jean-Claude La Roche 96 95 94 95 89 93 562 12x
16, Andrist Willy PC Aubonne 96 93 89 91 93 90 552 12x
17, Kohler Bernard TS Val Terbi 89 93 94 87 87 94 544 9x
18, Sciboz Marcel La Roche 91 85 94 93 89 87 539 7x
19, Borloz Jean-Daniel PC Aubonne 89 48 0 0 O O 137 3x
CATEGORIE Ul7
Passes
Nom Prénom Société 1 2 3 4 5 6 @Total
1, Jaggi Vivien SV Niederbuchsiten 97 99 97 96 96 95 580 25x
2, Jaggi Emely SV Niederbuchsiten 97 95 98 96 97 97 580 22x
3, Chenikov Katia TS Val-de-Travers 93 97 98 94 98 96 576 23x
4, Thurler Valentine Chavannes TS 99 96 95 96 96 92 574 18x
5, Gyger Emely Sportschiitzen Winistorf 92 94 95 94 95 88 558 12x
CATEGORIE U21
Passes
Nom Prénom Société 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1, Chenikov Sacha TS Val-de-Travers 100 97 98 100 100 98 593 32x
2, Gyger Gina Sportschitzen Winistorf 99 98 97 98 99 97 588 34x
3, Goy Audrey L'lsle 96 97 98 98 99 99 587 29x
4, Gogniat Audrey PC Fr-Montagnes 99 98 98 96 99 94 584 33x
5, Maag Simon Cottens 99 98 94 95 96 98 580 25x
6, Hafner Jaqueline SV Niederbuchsiten 95 96 97 96 98 93 575 23x
7, Henriques Diaz Nicolas St-Légier 98 94 94 95 95 94 570 15x
8, Montavon Nathan PC Fr-Montagnes 91 92 8 95 93 94 550 10x
9, Lab Lenny PC Fr-Montagnes 92 90 93 90 95 90 550 7x
10, Thirler Natacha Chavannes TS 89 86 87 93 92 96 543 16x

lundi, 24 mai 2021
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Nom

Zahler
Hulnenberger
Gogniat
Kaufmann
Schlafli
Pasche
Alberti
Zarcher
Stalder

Carvin

Krummenacher

Mdiller
Minder
Olgiati
Ernst
Zaugg
Herger
Guex
Merzaghi
Schéfer
Buhler
Aostalli
Christen
Moraz
Kloti
Léchot
Kryenbihl
Ceppi
Bosson

lundi, 24 mai 2021

Prénom

Martin
Frédéric
Roland
Gustav
Christoph
Daniel
Emanuele
Marcel
Peter
Bruno
André
Daniela
José
Danilo
Martin
Martin
Michel
Daniel
Andrea
Heinz
Otto
Simone
Max
Ronald
Jirg
Gérald
Beni

V

Jean-Pierre

Gérard

Classement par catéegorie

Société

Sportschiitzen Boltigen
Sportschiitzen Aesch

PC Fr-Montagnes
Sportschiitzen Vaduz
Sportschiitzen Lotzwil-Lan
Bursinel

Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo
Cottens

Sportschiitzen Lotzwil-Lan
Baulmes Misterdam

TS la Mébre Romanel
Sportschiitzen Aesch
Neuchéatel-Sport

Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo
Sportschitzen Arlesheim
SV Niederbuchsiten
Sportschiitzen Arlesheim
St-Légier

Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo
Sportschiitzen Aesch
Sportschiitzen Lotzwil-Lan
Tiratori Santa Maria Iseo
SV Niederbuchsiten
Baulmes Misterdam

SV Niederbuchsiten

PC Saint-Blaise
Kleinkaliber Sattel

Lutry Les Mousquetaires
Cottens

1

98
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
99
95
95
97
98
93
95
97
98
95
92
96
97
95
95
94
95
96
93

2

99
99
97
96
96
96
95
99
97
95
96
94
95
98
97
92
94
96
96
93
96
92
93
90
92
97
96

(60 coups)

Passes
3 4 5 ¢ Total

99 100 100 98 97 96 590 36x
97 98 98 098 588 30x
97 98 100 97 588 26x
99 98 99 97 588 23x
98 99 98 098 587 32x
99 98 99 096 586 31x
95 98 99 100 585 26x
97 95 97 100 582 32x
99 92 96 97 580 25x
94 96 96 97 579 29x
96 99 99 94 578 22x
97 97 94 98 577 25x
97 97 97 95 577 18x
95 96 95 97 576 21x
99 97 94 94 575 21x
94 95 97 97 575 20x
96 97 96 96 574 16x
96 95 93 97 573 23x
96 95 93 95 570 20x
93 97 94 098 570 19x
94 96 93 98 570 19x
94 95 95 093 570 18x
95 96 94 95 567 17x
95 91 94 96 564 16x
92 97 96 93 562 16x
95 91 95 92 560 16x
83 93 93 098 560 10x
94 92 91 93 559 13x
91 91 90 93 553 7x

93

95
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